
81, Haewiangil, Dunpo, Asan, Chungnam, Korea
TEL  82-41-532-2900
Sales Dept  82-41-532-2910
FAX 82-41-532-2904
E-MAIL  dmi@dmieng.com

DMBP-MB Series DMBP-MB Series
Mobile Concrete Batcher Plant www.dmieng.com

Mobile Concrete Batcher Plant

Mobile Concrete Batch Plant offers many advantages over previous 

the other type concrete batch plant.

● Simple installation, Transportation and dismantling without specialist engineer. 
● It needs minimal itself keeping space after dismantled.
● The low cost of operation and maintenance.
● It is suitable for any construction project that requires a quick foundation work.
● Whole components mounted on one trailer. 

●

●

●

●

●

No. ITEMIZE Q'TY
CAPACITY
(60M3/Hr)

CAPACITY
(90M3/Hr)

CAPACITY
(120M3/Hr)

1

2

3

4

5

6

AGGREGATE STORAGE

AGGREGATE SUPPLY  

WATER SUPPLY

A.D SUPPLY

MIXER

■ The capacities are based on Under 40mm gravel, slump 8cm, strength 210kgf/cm2&60batch/hr
■ The specifications are subject to change with or without prior notice for improvement.
■ To be provide special specification according to customer requirement.

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

2000*3000

W900

W750

W750

100TON

20M3

40TON

500L/Min

50A

300KG

110L/Min

1.0M3

2000*3000

W900

W800

W800

100TON

20M3

50TON

900L/Min

50A

450KG

110L/Min

1.5M3

2000*3000

W900

W900

W900

100TON

20M3

60TON

1100L/Min

80A

600KG

110L/Min

2.0M3

AGG HOPPER

AGG WEIGHING BELT CON'V

CONNECT BELT CONVEYOR

SLANT BELT CONVEYOR

CEMENT SILO

BAG FILTER

BUCKET ELEVATOR

WATER PUMP

WATER PIPING

WATER WEIGHING BIN

A.D PUMP

TWIN SHAFT MIXER

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CEMENT SUPPLY

DESCRIPTION UNIT



81, Haewiangil, Dunpo, Asan, Chungnam, Korea
TEL  82-41-532-2900
Sales Dept  82-41-532-2910
FAX 82-41-532-2904
E-MAIL  dmi@dmieng.com

DMBP-MB Series DMBP-MB Series
Mobile Concrete Batcher Plant www.dmieng.com

Control System

MODEL CAPACITY

DMBP-MB60S

DMBP-MB90S

DMBP-MB120S

60M3/Hr

90M3/Hr

120M3/Hr

MIXER CAPACITY

1.0M3/Batch

1.5M3/Batch

2.0M3/Batch

With the high speed operated full auto computerize 
controlled operation system.
Provides easy operation and input the basic data, mixing 
formula, time sequence.
Most advanced control software with reliable components 
enables trouble free operation.
Various mixing design, daily, monthly production records, 
individual material usage and automatic alarm system 
provide excellent production management.
Computer control system troubleshooting with internet 
remote A/S function

DMI Twin Shaft Mixer (High Efficiency)

World proven quality & performance, DMI MIXER. 

DMI Twin Shaft Mixer ( )

DMI MIXER. 

DMI Mixer

Ensure excellent mixing quality within very short 
time. With its compact design occupying minimum 
area and utilizing maximum space to improve easy 
maintenance works.

User Friendly Control System


