DMBP-MB Series



No.	ITEMIZE	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT	CAPACITY (60M3/Hr)	CAPACITY (90M3/Hr)	CAPACITY (120M3/Hr)
1	AGGREGATE STORAGE	AGG HOPPER	3	SET	2000*3000	2000*3000	2000*3000
2	AGGREGATE SUPPLY	AGG WEIGHING BELT CON'V	1	SET	W900	W900	W900
		CONNECT BELT CONVEYOR	1	SET	W750	W800	W900
		SLANT BELT CONVEYOR	1	SET	W750	W800	W900
3	CEMENT SUPPLY	CEMENT SILO	1	SET	100TON	100TON	100TON
		BAG FILTER	1	SET	20M ³	20M ³	20M ³
		BUCKET ELEVATOR	1	SET	40TON	50TON	60TON
	WATER SUPPLY	WATER PUMP	1	SET	500L/Min	900L/Min	1100L/Min
4		WATER PIPING	1	SET	50A	50A	80A
		WATER WEIGHING BIN	1	SET	300KG	450KG	600KG
5	A.D SUPPLY	A.D PUMP	1	SET	110L/Min	110L/Min	110L/Min
6	MIXER	TWIN SHAFT MIXER	1	SET	1.0M ³	1.5M ³	2.0M ³

- ■The capacities are based on Under 40mm gravel, slump 8cm, strength 210kgf/cm²&60batch/hr
- ■The specifications are subject to change with or without prior notice for improvement.
- ■To be provide special specification according to customer requirement.



Mobile Concrete Batcher Plant

Mobile Concrete Batch Plant offers many advantages over previous the other type concrete batch plant.

- Simple installation, Transportation and dismantling without specialist engineer.
- It needs minimal itself keeping space after dismantled.
- The low cost of operation and maintenance.
- It is suitable for any construction project that requires a quick foundation work.
- Whole components mounted on one trailer.

모바일 콘크리트 배치 플랜트는 다른 모델보다 많은 장점을 제공함.

- •전문 엔지니어 없이 설치, 운송 및 해체가 가능함.
- ●해체 후 최소한의 공간에 보관이 용이함.
- •운영 및 관리비용이 절감됨.
- 기초가 간단하여 모든 공사에 적합함.
- •설비 전체를 하나의 트레일러로 구성.









DMBP-MB Series

Mobile Concrete Batcher Plant

www.dmieng.com







E-MAIL dmi@dmieng.com

DMBP-MB Series

DMBP-MB Series

Mobile Concrete Batcher Plant

www.dmieng.com



DMI Mixer

DMITwin Shaft Mixer (High Efficiency)

World proven quality & performance, DMI MIXER.

Ensure excellent mixing quality within very short time. With its compact design occupying minimum area and utilizing maximum space to improve easy maintenance works.

DMITwin Shaft Mixer (고성능)

세계적으로 증명된 우수한 품질과 성능의 DMI MIXER.

짧은 시간에도 우수한 Mixing 품질을 보장하며, 최소의 공간에서도 최적의 배치가 가능한 디자인으로 편리한 운전 관리의 장점이 있다.



MODEL	CAPACITY	MIXER CAPACITY
DMBP-MB60S	60 M³/Hr	1.0 M³/Batch
DMBP-MB90S	90 M³/Hr	1.5 M³/Batch
DMRP-MR120S	120M³/Hr	2.0M³/Batch

Control System

User Friendly Control System

With the high speed operated full auto computerize controlled operation system.

Provides easy operation and input the basic data, mixing formula, time sequence.

Most advanced control software with reliable components

enables trouble free operation.

Various mixing design, daily, monthly production records,

individual material usage and automatic alarm system provide excellent production management.

Computer control system troubleshooting with internet remote A/S function

사용자 편의성의 콘트롤 시스템.

빠른 속도의 완전 자동화 운영 시스템.

기초 자료, 믹싱 배합 및 시간 설정을 간편하게 입력. 최신형 소프트웨어 사용 및 신뢰 할 수 있는 부품사용으로 최상의 조거에서 자도

다양한 배합비 설정, 매일·매달 생산량 기록, 개별 재료 사용량 및 자동 알람 시스템을 제공하므로 우수한 생산 관리. 인터넷 원격 A/S 기능으로 콘트롤시스템 문제해결.







Engineering & Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 81, Haewiangil, Dunpo, Asan, Chungnam, Korea TEL 82-41-532-2900
Sales Dept 82-41-532-2910
FAX 82-41-532-2904
E-MAIL dmi@dmieng.com

